CHECK #
35149
35150
35151
35152
35153
35154
35155
35156
35157
35158
35159
35160
35161
35162
35163
35164
35165
35166
35167
35168
35169
35170
35171
35172
35173
35174
35175
35176
35177
35178
35179
35180
35181
35182
35183
35184

DATE

5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021

BEE COUNTY
CHECK REGISTER

5/1/2021 -5/31/2021

PAYEE
ACTION PRINTING
ALAMO LUMBER COMPANY
ALANIZ & PEREZ GARAGE. INC.
AT&T (BUSINESS DIRECT)
AT&T MOBILITY (FIRST NET)
BRIDGE, LINDA G
CENTERPOINT ENERGY
COASTAL BEND PUBLISHING, LLC
COWBOYS D & C WRECKER SERVICE
D & J SERVICE CENTER
DYNAMARK SECURITY CENTERS
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES, INC.
FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS,IN
FIVE STAR CORRECTIONAL SERVICE
FRONTIER WASTE-CORPUS
GONZALES, NICKELLE CLARK
GREATAMERICA FINANCIAL SVCS.
GULF COAST PAPER CO., INC.
HILTON GARDEN INN CORPUS CHRIS
HOLDERFIELD, CHELSEA
JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL MULTI-USE
LMC BUSINESS PRODUCTS
MCCOY CORPORATION

MCKESSON MEDICAL-SURGICAL,INC.

NAFECO, INC.

NDS LEASING

NET DATA, INC.

NUECES ELEVATOR COMPANY
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS
OLIVE, CHRIS

PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION, INC.
RELX INC. DBA LEXIS NEXIS
ROBERT'S AUTO PARTS

SAN PATRICIO ELECTRIC
SCOTT MERRIMAN, INC.
SEGOVIA, CHRISTINA

AMOUNT
490.00
188.11

84.50
322.56
2,481.66
100.00
1,438.00
138.60
175.00
288.99
1,444.26
33.58
1,170.00
2,780.35
1,136.96
191.82
141.00
533.79
492.06
20.00
1,110.50
10.20
16.86
2,443.01
154.75
96.60
4,980.87
380.00
297.17
116.00
10.57
421.00
477.87
17.82
190.00
57.12



35185
35186
35187
35188
35189
35190
35191
35192
35193
35194
35195
35196
35197
35198
35199
35200
35201
35202
35203
35204
35205
35206
35207
35208
35209
35210
35211
35212
35213
35214
35215
35216
35217
35218
35219
35220
35221
35222
35223
35224
35225
35226
35227
35228

5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/12/2021
5/12/2021
5/12/2021
5/12/2021
5/12/2021
5/12/2021
5/12/2021
5/12/2021
5/12/2021
5/12/2021
5/12/2021
5/12/2021
5/12/2021
5/12/2021
5/12/2021
5/12/2021
5/12/2021
5/12/2021
5/12/2021
5/12/2021
5/12/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021

SKIDMORE WATER SUPPLY CORP.
SMITH SECKMAN REID, INC.
SUPERIOR AUTO SALES

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
TEXAS THRONE, LLC

THE NETWORK PEOPLE,LLC

TIME WARNER CABLE

TIME WARNER CABLE

TIME WARNER CABLE

TIO TIRE

TSAA

TSAA

U.S. POSTMASTER

UNIFIRST HOLDINGS, INC
WAL-MART COMMUNITY

WAV SPEED INC.

3GS, LLC

BEE CO LIFE FUND #95

BEE CO MED FUND #95

SPIRIT OF TEXAS BANK

SPIRIT OF TEXAS BANK

SPIRIT OF TEXAS BANK

SPIRIT OF TEXAS BANK

SPIRIT OF TEXAS BANK

AFLAC, INC.

BOSTON MUTUAL

CINDY BOUDLOCHE CHAPTER 13 TRU

COLONIAL INS., INC.

FLEXIBLE SPENDING ACCOUNT
METLIFE

METLIFE VISION

MICHELLE MATUS, PCAC
SPIRIT OF TEXAS BANK

SPIRIT OF TEXAS BANK

SPIRIT OF TEXAS BANK

SPIRIT OF TEXAS BANK

SPIRIT OF TEXAS BANK
UNITED STATES TREASURY
SAN PATRICIO ELECTRIC

A & W OFFICE SUPPLY

ALAMO LUMBER

ALAMO LUMBER COMPANY
ALANIZ & PEREZ GARAGE. INC.

83.60
2,419.00
81.30
50.00
250.00
1,370.00
68,120.00
600.44
150.74
1,742.00
36.00
99.00
55.00
167.54
367.20
476.69
3,463.60
150.00
916.28
128,509.80
164,615.38
6,279.22
29,739.36
12,714.70
26,849.20
2,445.61
315.68
747.20
1,809.98
2,156.36
2,234.08
621.92
50.00
9,320.57
339.56
1,397.40
739.58
1,451.84
132.00
2,700.38
196.76
93.50
362.10
805.44



35229
35230
35231
35232
35233
35234
35235
35236
35237
35238
35239
35240
35241
35242
35243
35244
35245
35246
35247
35248
35249
35250
35251
35252
35253
35254
35255
35256
35257
35258
35259
35260
35261
35262
35263
35264
35265
35266
35267
35268
35269
35270
35271
35272

5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AT&T (JP#4)

BEEVILLE VINEYARD
BERRY,TRAVIS WILEY

BLUE RIBBON FEED

BRIDGE, LINDA G

CANTU, APRIL

CENTERPOINT ENERGY
CHRISTUS SPOHN-BEEVILLE
CITY OF BEEVILLE

CLEANINT, LLC

CORPORATE BILLING, LLC

D.I.R. TELECOMMUNICATIONS SVC
DIAL TONE SERVICES

DISTRICT 11 TCAAA
DYNAMARK SECURITY CENTERS
EMERGENCHEALTH, LLC

FIVE STAR CORRECTIONAL SERVICE
FLYNN, ROBERT

FRONTIER WASTE-CORPUS
FULLER TRACTOR CO., INC.
GEORGE P.C., MICHAEL D.
GILBARCO VEEDER-ROOT, INC
GOLDSTAR PRODUCTS INC.
GONZALES, GABBIE

GONZALES, NICKELLE CLARK
GRANICUS, LLC

GUADALUPE EMERGENCY MEDICAL AS

GULF COAST PAPER CO., INC.
HART INTERCIVIC,INC.

INTEGRITY COMMUNICATIONS,LTD
JJP FAMILY PRACTICE, LLC
JOHNSON, JOEL B.

KYOCERA DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS
LEXIS NEXIS RISK DATA MGMT, IN
LINSCOMB, KELSEY L.

LMC BUSINESS PRODUCTS
MATERA PAPER CO. INC.
MAXORPLUS, LTD.

MCCOY CORPORATION
MCWILLIAMS, TIFFANY
MORALES, RITAR.

NDS LEASING

NET DATA, INC.

137.18
265.14
200.00
1,256.00
29.00
150.00
1,320.00
669.74
1,779.86
1,785.56
487.11
315.99
6.83
50.72
20.00
230.00
307.89
5,535.34
7,935.00
8,767.20
378.88
6,075.00
34.00
862.95
29.25
99.99
751.85
98.98
2,148.92
89.00
7,920.00
33.27
132.06
140.42
259.00
7,962.50
547.64
357.88
3,492.24
1,487.83
433.96
3,727.50
3,621.42
340.00



35273
35274
35275
35276
35277
35278
35279
35280
35281
35282
35283
35284
35285
35286
35287
35288
35289
35290
35291
35292
35293
35294
35295
35296
35297
35298
35299
35300
35301
35302
35303
35304
35305
35306
35307
35308
35309
35310
35311
35312
35313
35314
35315
35316

5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021

NUECES COUNTY MEDICAL EXAMINER
NUTRIEN AG-SOLUTIONS
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS

OUBRE, TYLER

PEST MASTER SERVICES

POWER PLAN

PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION, INC.
QUILL CORPORATION

QUINONES, GERARDO D.
RADIOLOGY & IMAGING OF SO TX,
RAVEN, MICHAEL

RAYES, DONNA S,

RICE PLUMBING

RICOH (TAX OFFICE)
RIEMENSCHNEIDER, SARAH

RILEY, LISA TUCKER

ROBERT'S AUTO PARTS

ROLONG, M.D., ALVARO E.
ROMCO EQUIPMENT

SAN PATRICIO ELECTRIC

SAN PATRICIO ELECTRIC
SMEJKAL'S ELECTRIC SERVICE
SOUTH TEXAS CICA

SUPERIOR AUTO SALES

TAC-RISK MANAGEMENT-AUTO/PROP
TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY
TEXAS DEPT. OF STATE HEALTH SE
TEXAS RIO GRANDE LEGAL AID, IN
THE PRODUCTIVITY CENTER, INC.
THOMSON REUTERS-WEST

TIME WARNER CABLE

TIME WARNER CABLE

TIO TIRE

TLC PHARMACY & MED. EQUIP #3
TREVINO FUNERAL HOME, INC.
UNIFIRST HOLDINGS, INC

USFAT LLC

VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS,
WARNIX, LAURA

WAV-SPEED INC

DICKENSON, JASON REED
GARCIA, PAULA JOANN
GUTIERREZ JR, INES

LUGO, ADRIAN

6,200.00
1,078.75
183.59
54.20
687.25
10,391.41
343.94
950.15
961.00
20.85
937.76
78.40
2,500.00
308.95
470.25
3,135.00
258.13
496.56
712.88
1,246.29
3,070.41
4,944.51
500.00
123.48
170,783.00
3.00
219.60
107,039.42
705.00
202.48
150.77
577.78
36.00
1,640.50
1,000.00
244.80
2,228.60
25,497.36
63.84
89.95
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00



35317
35318
35319
35320
35321
35322
35323
35324
35325
35326
35327
35328
35329
35330
35331
35332
35333
35334
35335
35336
35337
35338
35339
35340
35341
35342
35343
35344
35345
35346
35347
35348
35349
35350
35351
35352
35353
35354
35355
35356
35357
35358
35359
35360

5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
5/21/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021

LUNA, LINDA MARIE

MADDEN, MADELINE MARY
MARTINEZ, SANDRA JEAN
METZ, KELLY ROBERT
SANCHEZ, SANDRA R
SHEPHERD, MARILYN

TORRES, GAVIN BLAKE

VOGES, ROBERT BRANDON
ALAMO LUMBER COMPANY
ALANIZ & PEREZ GARAGE. INC.
BECK, MICHAEL DUANE
BEEVILLE ANGEL CARE AMBULANCE
BUNCH, CHRISTOPHER DAVID
CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC
EGGERT, MARK W.
GOVERNMENT FINANCE OFFICERS AS
GULF BOLT AND SUPPLY, INC.
HOLT CAT

JOE BARNHART BEE CO. LIBRARY
LAZENBY, WILLIAM T.

MCCOY CORPORATION

NET DATA, INC.

OUBRE,TYLER

PETTUS COMMUNITY CENTER
RELIANT, DEPT 0954
ROBERT'S AUTO PARTS
RODRIGUEZ, GUADALUPE, JR.
SCOTT, DICK

SOUTH TEXAS CICA

SUNOCO, LLC

TIME WARNER CABLE

TROUT TRUCKING COMPANY,INC
VALERO CAPITAL CORPORATION
WHIDDON, DAVID D.

CANTU, APRIL

HYATT REGENCY SAN ANTONIO
HYATT REGENCY SAN ANTONIO
MATUS, MICHELLE

MATUS, MICHELLE

MATUS, MICHELLE

MATUS, MICHELLE

MATUS, MICHELLE

STATE FARM

A & W OFFICE SUPPLY

40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
104.21
64.19
100.00
30,750.00
2,240.00
8,850.64
2,030.00
250.00
36.95
811.96
7,083.33
30.00
17.36
98.00
73.00
292.19
4,421.03
259.83
1,791.66
100.00
250.00
27,109.74
1,559.47
1,067.20
11,641.50
100.00
660.00
15.00
653.40
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
50.00
288.63



35361
35362
35363
35364
35365
35366
35367
35368
35369
35370
35371
35372
35373
35374
35375
35376
35377
35378
35379
35380
35381
35382
35383
35384
35385
35386
35387
35388
35389
35390
35391
35392
35393
35394
35395
35396
35397
35398
35399
35400
35401
35402
35403
35404

5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021

ACTION PRINTING

ALAMO LUMBER

ALAMO LUMBER COMPANY
ALANIZ & PEREZ GARAGE. INC.
ALISEDA, JOSE

AYCE TOWING

BUNCH, CHRISTOPHER DAVID
C&M GARCIA TOWING

CARRIER CORPORATION

COASTAL BEND PUBLISHING, LLC
COASTAL BEND URGENT CARE LLC
CREDENCE VETERINARY CLINIC, PL
EDUCATOR'S DEPOT INC.

FIVE STAR CORRECTIONAL SERVICE
FRONTIER WASTE-CORPUS

GULF COAST PAPER CO., INC.

JOE BARNHART BEE CO. LIBRARY
JOE MARTIN D/B/A ABC LOCK & KE
LMC BUSINESS PRODUCTS (D/A)
MATERA PAPER CO. INC.
NATIONAL ASSOC. FOR PUBLIC DEF
NSTS, LLC

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS
OUBRE,TYLER

PAGE, MIKE

PRIDE AUTOMOTIVE, INC.

QUILL

QUILL CORPORATION
RIEMENSCHNEIDER, SARAH

RILEY, LISA TUCKER

ROBERT'S AUTO PARTS
SECRETARY OF STATE

STOLLEY, MARK W.

TAC-HEALTH & EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
TCDRS

TEXAS A&M AGRILIFE EXTENSION S
TIME WARNER CABLE

TIO TIRE

TLC PHARMACY & MED. EQUIP #3
TOTAL GRAPHICS

TOTALSIR, LLC

TROY MARTINEZ, PSY.D.

UNIFIRST HOLDINGS, INC

USFAT LLC

49.00
22.98
41.99
370.86
231.60
250.00
212.00
344.00
2,100.00
672.75
35,000.00
210.00
791.87
5,543.24
3,010.24
404.46
833.33
66.00
710.51
234.88
23,725.00
198.00
214.15
27.10
120.00
21.00
369.03
2,549.78
90.25
85.00
552.95
21.00
320.00
152,025.02
125.00
380.00
101.83
557.18
680.95
75.00
102.00
750.00
122.40
1,450.00



35405
35406
35407
35408
35409
35410
35411
35412
35413
35414
35415
35416
35417
35418
35419
35420
35421
35422
35423
35424
35425
35426
35427
35428

5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/25/2021
5/25/2021
5/26/2021
5/26/2021
5/26/2021
5/26/2021
5/26/2021
5/26/2021
5/26/2021
5/26/2021
5/26/2021
5/26/2021
5/26/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/28/2021
5/28/2021
5/28/2021

VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS,
WEX BANK

3GS, LLC

TDCAA (D/A)

TEXAS A&M AGRILIFE EXTENSION S
BEE CO MED FUND #95

SPIRIT OF TEXAS BANK

SPIRIT OF TEXAS BANK

SPIRIT OF TEXAS BANK

SPIRIT OF TEXAS BANK

SPIRIT OF TEXAS BANK

SPIRIT OF TEXAS BANK

SPIRIT OF TEXAS BANK

SPIRIT OF TEXAS BANK

SPIRIT OF TEXAS BANK

SPIRIT OF TEXAS BANK

AFLAC, INC.

BOSTON MUTUAL

COLONIAL INS., INC.

METLIFE

METLIFE VISION

CINDY BOUDLOCHE CHAPTER 13 TRU
FLEXIBLE SPENDING ACCOUNT
MICHELLE MATUS, PCAC

18,685.72
339.14
150.00
350.00

30.00
9,075.00
169,957.54
6,475.22

30,062.68

13,538.75

27,687.56

8,067.94
298.04
1,336.11
704.12
1,274.42
2,445.61
315.68
1,802.84
2,233.64
621.04
747.20
2,156.36
50.00



